
MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$BETON$2015

Platz Name Verein PaßANr. Gesamt

Senioren$männlich$AK$1 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Bonenberger,$Frank MA 21702 0 26 29 27 25 107 0
2 Wageck,$HansARolf LU 26331 3 25 31 25 29 110 3
3 Klee,$Hannes MZ 24092 8 31 28 28 28 115 8
4 Magin,$Thomas LU 30185 17 36 29 29 30 124 17
5 Peinelt,$Kurt LU 33490 18 31 35 29 30 125 18
6 Laux,$Alexander TT 33131 19 32 32 34 28 126 19
7 Mitscher,$Udo TT 28918 20 35 29 31 32 127 20
8 Kuss,$Jürgen MA 23321 20 38 31 29 29 127 20
9 Zilles,$Michael MA 66060 21 31 33 35 29 128 21
10 Merges,$Bernhard BRÜ 9558 27 37 29 37 31 134 27
11 Dahl,$Roland BRÜ 9710 28 33 40 30 32 135 28
12 Meister,$HansAPeter LU 50463 # 397 126 126 126 126 504 397

Platz Name Verein PaßANr. Gesamt

Senioren$männlich$AK$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Kindt,$JörgARainer KH 155 0 27 32 28 30 117 0
2 Osnabrügge,$Jörn LU 26349 1 26 29 31 32 118 1
2 Künzel,$HansAPeter LU 6538 1 30 27 35 26 118 1
4 Schmid,$Walter MA 2334 2 30 29 29 31 119 2
5 Burkhart,$Peter KH 43821 3 30 31 30 29 120 3
6 Noll,$Gerhard MA 456 9 34 29 34 29 126 9
7 Maurer,$Franz LU 5100 10 36 29 33 29 127 10
7 Lippert,$Manfred KH 63137 10 33 32 34 28 127 10
9 Hasselwander,$Kurt KH 5263 11 35 33 30 30 128 11
10 Brust,$Oao LU 17490 14 31 34 34 32 131 14
11 Goergen,$Erwin TT 17705 16 36 29 38 30 133 16
12 Bellanger,$HansAJürgen MA 36192 23 32 37 35 36 140 23
13 Pieper,$Ulrich TT 5324 29 37 35 38 36 146 29
14 Schilitz,$Werner KH 31125 68 46 50 41 48 185 68
15 Wagner,$Franz BRÜ 4908 387 126 126 126 126 504 387

Platz Name Verein PaßANr. Gesamt

Senioren$weiblich$AK$1 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Crößmann,$Ursula LU 44760 0 30 32 27 26 115 0
2 Becker,$Ursula MA 25999 8 30 31 29 33 123 8
3 Burkhart,$Roswitha KH 44916 27 35 37 39 31 142 27

Platz Name Verein PaßANr. Gesamt

Senioren$weiblich$AK$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Wagner,$Barbara BRÜ 4906 0 32 33 37 34 136 0
2 Bellanger,$Marcna MA 36191 19 39 38 40 38 155 19
3 Daukant,$Christa KH 5325 20 37 40 39 40 156 20
4 Ehresmann,$Gerda LU 3634 29 41 39 39 46 165 29

TrabenATrarbach$31.05.2014

Runde Runde Runde

Mainz$14.09.2014 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015

Mainz$14.09.2014 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 TrabenATrarbach$31.05.2014

Runde Runde Runde

Mainz$14.09.2014 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 TrabenATrarbach$31.05.2014

Runde Runde Runde

Mainz$14.09.2014 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 TrabenATrarbach$31.05.2014

Runde Runde Runde



MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$BETON$2015

Teams$Beton$=$Gesamt=Tabelle

MZ KH TT Gesamt
1 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 338 28,167 0 0
2 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 345 28,750 7 7
3 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 361 30,083 23 23
4 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 364 30,333 26 26
5 MGC$Traben=Trarbach 386 32,167 48 48
6 BGC$Brücken 405 33,750 67 67
7 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$2 469 39,083 131 131

Teams$Beton$=$Ergebnis$Spieltag$#1$am$14.09.2015$in$Mainz

1 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 338 28,167 0
2 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 345 28,750 7
3 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 361 30,083 23
4 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 364 30,333 26
5 MGC$Traben=Trarbach 386 32,167 48
6 BGC$Brücken 405 33,750 67
7 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$2 469 39,083 131

Teams$Beton$=$Details$Spieltag$#1$am$14.09.2015$in$Mainz

1. 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Osnabrügge,$Jörn 26 29 31 32 118 0
Peinelt,$Kurt 31 35 29 30 125
Künzel,$Hans=Peter 30 27 35 26 118
Wageck,$Hans=Rolf 25 31 25 29 110

81 87 85 85 338

2. 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Schmid,$Walter 30 29 29 31 119 7
Becker,$Ursula 30 31 29 33 123
Zilles,$Michael 31 33 35 29 128
Bonenberger,$Frank 26 29 27 25 107

86 89 85 85 345

3. 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Magin,$Thomas 36 29 29 30 124 23
Crößmann,$Ursula 30 32 27 26 115
Brust,$O^o 31 34 34 32 131
Maurer,$Franz 36 29 33 29 127

97 90 89 85 361

4. MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Lippert,$Manfred 33 32 34 28 127 26
Burkhart,$Roswitha 35 37 39 31 142



Burkhart,$Peter 30 31 30 29 120
Kindt,$Jörg=Rainer 27 32 28 30 117

90 95 92 87 364

5. MGC$Traben=Trarbach 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Goergen,$Erwin 36 29 38 30 133 48
Laux,$Alexander 32 32 34 28 126
Mitscher,$Udo 35 29 31 32 127
Pieper,$Ulrich 37 35 38 36 146

103 90 103 90 386

6. BGC$Brücken 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Dahl,$Roland 33 40 30 32 135 67
Merges,$Bernhard 37 29 37 31 134
Wagner,$Barbara 32 33 37 34 136
Wagner,$Franz 126 126 126 126 504

102 102 104 97 405

7. MSV$Bad$Kreuznach 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Daukant,$Christa 37 40 39 40 156 131
Schilitz,$Werner 46 50 41 48 185
Hasselwander,$Kurt 35 33 30 30 128

#NV 126 126 126 126 504

118 123 110 118 469



MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$BETON$2015$DM>QUALIFIKATION

Sockel$/$Quote Platzverteilung$gemäß$Quote$und$Spielbereitscha1

Platz Name Verein Paß>Nr. Gesamt

Senioren$männlich$AK$1$+$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Bonenberger,$Frank MA 21702 0 26 29 27 25 107 0
2 Wageck,$Hans>Rolf LU 26331 3 25 31 25 29 110 3
3 Klee,$Hannes MZ 24092 8 31 28 28 28 115 8
4 Kindt,$Jörg>Rainer KH 155 10 27 32 28 30 117 10
5 Osnabrügge,$Jörn LU 26349 11 26 29 31 32 118 11
5 Künzel,$Hans>Peter LU 6538 11 30 27 35 26 118 11
7 Schmid,$Walter MA 2334 12 30 29 29 31 119 12
8 Burkhart,$Peter KH 43821 13 30 31 30 29 120 13
9 Magin,$Thomas LU 30185 17 36 29 29 30 124 17
10 Peinelt,$Kurt LU 33490 18 31 35 29 30 125 18
11 Noll,$Gerhard MA 456 19 34 29 34 29 126 19
11 Laux,$Alexander TT 33131 19 32 32 34 28 126 19
13 Mitscher,$Udo TT 28918 20 35 29 31 32 127 20
13 Maurer,$Franz LU 5100 20 36 29 33 29 127 20
13 Lippert,$Manfred KH 63137 20 33 32 34 28 127 20
13 Kuss,$Jürgen MA 23321 20 38 31 29 29 127 20
17 Hasselwander,$Kurt KH 5263 21 35 33 30 30 128 21
17 Zilles,$Michael MA 66060 21 31 33 35 29 128 21
19 Brust,$Odo LU 17490 24 31 34 34 32 131 24
20 Goergen,$Erwin TT 17705 16 36 29 38 30 133 16
21 Merges,$Bernhard BRÜ 9558 27 37 29 37 31 134 27
22 Dahl,$Roland BRÜ 9710 28 33 40 30 32 135 28
23 Bellanger,$Hans>Jürgen MA 36192 33 32 37 35 36 140 33
24 Pieper,$Ulrich TT 5324 29 37 35 38 36 146 29
24 Schilitz,$Werner KH 31125 78 46 50 41 48 185 78
26 Wagner,$Franz BRÜ 4908 397 126 126 126 126 504 397
26 Meister,$Hans>Peter LU 50463 # 397 126 126 126 126 504 397

Platz Name Verein Paß>Nr. Gesamt

Senioren$weiblich$AK$1$+$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Crößmann,$Ursula LU 44760 0 30 32 27 26 115 0
2 Becker,$Ursula MA 25999 8 30 31 29 33 123 8
3 Wagner,$Barbara BRÜ 4906 21 32 33 37 34 136 21
4 Burkhart,$Roswitha KH 44916 27 35 37 39 31 142 27
5 Bellanger,$Marhna MA 36191 40 39 38 40 38 155 40
6 Daukant,$Christa KH 5325 41 37 40 39 40 156 41
7 Ehresmann,$Gerda LU 3634 50 41 39 39 46 165 50

Zusatzplatz

Mainz$14.09.2014 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 Traben>Trarbach$31.05.2014

DRL

Runde Runde Runde

Runde Runde Runde

Mainz$14.09.2014 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 Traben>Trarbach$31.05.2014


